To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the performance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - U.S. President Donald Trump
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
161 28 133 64 46 15 2 3 18 23 30 9 99
Top 2 Box (Net) 16% 24% 15% 25% 11% 13% 4% 8% 18% 13% 24% 19% 15%
47 9 38 21 16 2 2 1 2 10 7 1 29
Strongly approve 5% 8% 4% 8% 4% 1% 4% 3% 2% 6% 6% 3% 4%
* E * * %k * %k * * * *
114 19 95 43 29 13 - 2 16 13 23 7 71
Somewhat approve 11% 16% 11% 17% 7% 11% - 5% 16% 7% 19% 16% 11%
845 90 755 188 354 98 50 32 82 153 94 37 560
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 84% 76% 85% 75% 89% 87% 96% 92% 82% 87% 76% 81% 85%
200 20 181 59 71 22 12 9 18 44 38 13 106
Somewhat disapprove 20% 17% 20% 23% 18% 19% 24% 27% 18% 25% 30% 28% 16%
644 70 574 130 283 76 38 23 63 110 56 24 454
Strongly disapprove 64% 59% 65% 51% 71% 68% 73% 66% 63% 62% 45% 53% 69%
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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